
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

N° 
99 
86 
82 

231 
5 

68 
113 

55 
4 

16 
79 

141 
177 

88 
155 

25 
151 

17 
1 

132 
12 
14 

185 
6 

131 
95 

152 
75 

159 
66 

Nombre 
SANTIAGO MALLO 
AGUSTIN CANAPINO 
MAURICIO LAMBIRIS 
JOSÉ MANUEL URCERA 
FABIAN YANNANTUONI 
JULIÁN SANTERO 
RODRIGO LUGÓN 
MANUEL MALLO 
JERONIMO TETI 
CARLOS OKULOVICH 
FACUNDO CHAPUR 
JORGE BARRIO 
TOMAS VITAR 
FACUNDO MARQUES 
GASTÓN IANSA 
LEANDRO CARDUCCI 
EXEQUIEL BASTIDAS 
EVER FRANETOVICH 
ALFONSO DOMENECH 
LEONEL LARRAURI 
LUCAS VICINO 
JONATAN CASTELLANO 
RICARDO RISATTI 
JOEL GASSMANN 
FABRICIO PEZZINI 
SEBASTIÁN GÓMEZ 
THIAGO MARTINEZ 
LEONEL SOTRO 
BLAS SEFCHEK 
ADRIAN PERCÁZ 

Mejor Tpo 
1:35.096 
1:35.191 
1:35.675 
1:35.858 
1:35.916 
1:35.951 
1:36.010 
1:36.019 
1:36.048 
1:36.065 
1:36.124 
1:36.185 
1:36.213 
1:36.406 
1:36.547 
1:36.566 
1:36.588 
1:36.663 
1:36.816 
1:36.866 
1:36.910 
1:36.947 
1:36.964 
1:37.014 
1:37.069 
1:37.140 
1:37.329 
1:37.401 
1:37.731 
1:38.024 

Dif. 1° 

0.095 

0.579 

0.762 

0.820 

0.855 

0.914 

0.923 

0.952 

0.969 

1.028 

1.089 

1.117 

1.310 

1.451 

1.470 

1.492 

1.567 

1.720 

1.770 

1.814 

1.851 

1.868 

1.918 

1.973 

2.044 

2.233 

2.305 

2.635 

2.928 

TANDA 1 
1:36.005 

1:35.789 

1:37.171 

1:35.858 

1:36.219 

1:36.831 

1:37.570 

1:37.201 

1:36.327 

1:37.376 

1:36.124 

1:36.754 

1:37.487 

1:36.406 

1:38.055 

1:36.566 

1:37.559 

1:36.663 

1:36.889 

1:36.866 

1:37.310 

1:36.947 

1:37.165 

1:37.491 

1:37.622 

1:37.716 

1:38.234 

1:37.401 

1:37.731 

1:39.685 

TANDA 2 
1:35.096 

1:35.191 

1:35.675 

1:36.006 

1:35.916 

1:35.951 

1:36.010 

1:36.019 

1:36.048 

1:36.065 

1:36.565 

1:36.185 

1:36.213 

1:36.547 

1:36.746 

1:36.588 

1:36.720 

1:36.816 

1:37.709 

1:36.910 

1:36.971 

1:36.964 

1:37.014 

1:37.069 

1:37.140 

1:37.329 

1:38.559 

1:38.024 

Impresos: 29/11/2025 13:12:34 

Cronometraje: FABRICIO GIARELLI / FEDERICO GONZALEZ 

C.D: ROBERTO SAIBENE / GUSTAVO MANCUSO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: Tiempos 

APAT TN - FECHA 12 - SAN MARTIN 

CLASE 3 

GRAL. ENTRENAMIENTOS 

Autodromo Jorge A. Pena, S.M 4,168 km 

APAT TN - FECHA 12

AUTODROMO "JORGE A. PENA", SAN MARTIN, MENDOZA

28, 29 Y 30 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2025


